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WVU vs Pitt - 1/9/2016

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APITT-AM1 1:45.35

Wegescheide, Blair M 21 Cichowska, Kinga 21

Lelli, Leticia K 21 Johnson, Danyel N 20

27.48 29.58 23.1325.16

AWVU-WV2 1:45.74

Miller, Courtney J 22 Emter, Morgan E 21

Martinez De La Torre, Celia 20Gillmore, Jaimee L 21

26.56 30.67 23.1225.39

BPITT-AM3 1:48.19

Baird, Samantha M 18 Fernander, Katie E 18

Pocsai, Melissa 20 Murphy, Emily A 19

27.98 30.21 23.4926.51

BWVU-WV4 1:49.45

Currat, Amelie N 18 Harris, Emma 19

Miller, Maggie J 19 Karam, Sydnee 19

26.87 31.51 24.6326.44

CPITT-AM5 x1:51.43

Vanlandeghem, Tia J 19 Marcelle, Maddie E 21

Summa, Athena 20 Young, Jenny S 19

28.94 31.62 17.0733.80

CWVU-WV6 x1:52.02

Bolin, Madeline M 19 Bieger, Marah 18

Fiorenzi, Mia J 20 Hall, Sam S 18

29.62 31.18 24.6426.58

DPITT-AM7 x1:55.00

Rodenkirk, Lindsey H 21 Yuan, Charlene L 20

Blezy, Kat N 19 Feltman, Maggie L 20

29.08 32.20 25.1328.59

DWVU-WV8 x1:56.49

Chambers, Emilie 18 Luigard, Emma 21

Noga, Madison C 18 Ward, Rachel 18

29.12 33.68 25.0728.62

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWVU-WV1 1:32.18

Elmerini, Merwane 18 Spencer, Max A 22

Rodriguez, Daniel 20 Csonka, Frank J 21

24.19 25.14 20.3822.47

APITT-AM2 1:33.85

Rice, Mack R 21 Stachel, Nick E 18

Calegan, Haden L 20 Lovasik, Brian D 18

23.70 26.76 20.6022.79

BWVU-WV3 1:34.33

Duenas, Fernando 18 Fumagalli, Aidan L 21

Williams, Chase F 21 Damich, Drew L 18

24.52 26.41 20.7022.70

CPITT-AM4 1:36.21

Tankle, Matt G 21 Crawford, Noah N 18

Pichette, Mike J 18 Warrington, Avery M 21

24.20 27.46 21.5123.04

CWVU-WV5 x1:36.79

Hickey, Jay T 21 Armstrong, Jake 19

Green, Austin J 21 Poe, Adam 18

24.99 26.87 21.6823.25

BPITT-AM6 x1:37.75

Lierley, Zachary W 20 Cook, Alex F 22

Vogel, Martin V 22 Larson, Gabriel S 20

25.18 27.37 21.3923.81

DWVU-WV7 x1:40.69

Preaskorn, Jake O 18 Williams, Jake 18

Howells, Nathan B 20 Boyles, Andrew R 18

25.84 28.36 22.3524.14

DPITT-AM8 x1:41.29

Mihailescu, Andrei 18 Gray, Spencer L 20

Tovey, Jake J 20 Kampfe, Bryce A 21

25.27 30.03 21.6724.32

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 19Richey, Amanda B1 10:08.35

28.06 30.06 30.5330.65

30.56 30.21 30.59 30.72

30.60 30.49 30.44 30.49

30.60 30.61 30.74 30.64

30.62 30.80 30.87 30.07

PITT-AM 21Ritter, Kaleigh A2 10:13.57

28.72 31.15 31.3831.77

31.33 30.70 30.83 30.50

30.82 30.91 30.84 30.66

30.60 30.62 30.75 30.52

30.59 30.87 30.74 29.27

WVU-WV 20Skelley, Emma C3 10:17.02

28.40 30.43 31.1830.97

30.96 31.02 30.97 30.90

31.18 31.18 31.11 31.02

31.22 31.06 30.96 30.95

30.96 31.16 31.15 30.24

PITT-AM 21Dewitt, Bethany J4 10:47.86

29.37 31.41 32.5031.70

32.21 32.36 32.62 32.56

32.77 32.80 32.73 32.55

33.04 32.83 33.13 32.96

32.86 33.06 32.86 31.54

PITT-AM 20Lyons, Emily G5 x10:55.95

30.18 32.87 33.2533.35

33.08 32.98 33.22 33.41

32.75 32.73 32.58 33.07

32.84 33.29 32.84 32.79

32.90 32.89 32.82 32.11

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 18Sett, Aaron L1 9:26.10

26.06 27.73 28.4528.21

28.38 28.45 28.27 28.45

28.40 28.42 28.41 28.66

28.63 28.85 28.90 28.69

28.59 28.62 28.43 27.50

WVU-WV 20Fasulo, Luca2 9:38.65

26.68 27.90 28.6028.21

28.80 28.72 28.89 29.16

29.45 29.44 29.50 29.43

29.95 29.94 29.95 30.06

29.94 29.15 28.65 26.23

PITT-AM 19Simmer, Scott T3 9:38.91

26.24 28.42 28.7828.56

28.95 28.97 28.93 29.12

29.00 29.33 29.24 29.21

29.79 29.83 29.99 30.15

29.93 28.96 28.85 26.66

WVU-WV 20Koval, James M4 9:45.29

27.14 29.74 29.8529.49

30.07 29.41 29.66 29.60

29.48 29.53 29.52 29.36

29.48 29.28 29.24 29.04

29.34 29.21 28.91 27.94

PITT-AM 21McCarthy, Andrew C5 10:09.61

27.24 29.80 30.1129.83

30.02 29.94 30.28 30.62

30.25 30.83 30.49 30.88

30.94 31.19 31.39 31.34

31.48 31.42 31.38 30.18

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 21Lelli, Leticia K1 1:52.86

26.50 28.33 29.0528.98

PITT-AM 18Wittman, Hannah C2 1:53.97

26.88 28.84 29.0829.17

WVU-WV 19Baldus, Georgia3 1:56.61

27.90 30.00 29.0229.69

WVU-WV 19Karam, Sydnee4 1:56.94

28.41 29.63 29.5029.40

PITT-AM 21Ritter, Kaleigh A5 1:57.77

27.88 30.24 29.4530.20

PITT-AM 18Brown, Rachel K6 x1:57.78

27.68 30.36 29.2530.49

WVU-WV 22Murto, Katie N7 1:59.09

28.21 30.46 29.9430.48

WVU-WV 18Ward, Rachel8 x2:03.11

28.51 30.75 31.8532.00

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 21Carr, Nate K1 1:39.79

23.91 25.15 25.1725.56

PITT-AM 18Lovasik, Brian D2 1:40.32

24.26 25.58 25.1625.32

WVU-WV 23Glegg, Ross S3 1:40.98

23.64 26.01 25.4725.86

PITT-AM 20Gray, Spencer L4 1:42.39

24.14 25.77 26.1626.32

PITT-AM 21Sweeney, David M5 1:42.88

23.32 25.80 26.8926.87

WVU-WV 19McMahon, Chris M6 1:44.38

1:17.50 26.88
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(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

WVU-WV 18Damich, Drew L7 x1:45.78

24.62 27.05 26.9427.17

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 22Miller, Courtney J1 57.08

27.51 29.57

WVU-WV 18Currat, Amelie N2 57.56

28.49 29.07

PITT-AM 21Wegescheide, Blair M3 58.12

28.56 29.56

PITT-AM 19Murphy, Emily A4 58.43

28.93 29.50

PITT-AM 18Baird, Samantha M5 59.29

28.55 30.74

WVU-WV 19Gill, Taylor L6 59.38

29.16 30.22

WVU-WV 19Miller, Maggie J7 x59.42

29.09 30.33

PITT-AM 18Thomas, Maddy A8 x59.84

29.51 30.33

PITT-AM 19Vanlandeghem, Tia J9 x1:00.25

29.67 30.58

PITT-AM 21Rodenkirk, Lindsey H10 x1:01.25

29.86 31.39

PITT-AM 18Johnston, Whittaker A11 x1:02.95

30.45 32.50

WVU-WV 18Chambers, Emilie--- X1:01.63

29.85 31.78

WVU-WV 19Bolin, Madeline M--- X1:02.22

30.30 31.92

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 21Marsh, Andrew C1 49.65

24.05 25.60

PITT-AM 21Rice, Mack R2 51.14

24.98 26.16

PITT-AM 21Tankle, Matt G3 51.58

25.26 26.32

WVU-WV 18Duenas, Fernando4 52.47

26.21 26.26

WVU-WV 21Hickey, Jay T5 53.12

26.06 27.06

PITT-AM 18Barry, Brendan P6 53.57

26.20 27.37

PITT-AM 18Mihailescu, Andrei7 x55.18

26.26 28.92

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 21Cichowska, Kinga1 1:03.39

30.33 33.06

PITT-AM 18Fernander, Katie E2 1:06.08

31.82 34.26

WVU-WV 18Bieger, Marah3 1:07.05

31.85 35.20

WVU-WV 21Emter, Morgan E4 1:07.87

32.26 35.61

WVU-WV 19Harris, Emma5 1:08.53

33.14 35.39

PITT-AM 21Marcelle, Maddie E6 1:09.14

32.11 37.03

WVU-WV 19Williams, Loren R7 x1:09.65

33.81 35.84

PITT-AM 20Yuan, Charlene L8 x1:10.00

33.46 36.54

WVU-WV 21Luigard, Emma9 x1:13.22

34.66 38.56

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 22Spencer, Max A1 55.64

26.95 28.69

WVU-WV 21Fumagalli, Aidan L2 57.62

27.20 30.42

PITT-AM 20Lierley, Zachary W3 58.60

27.77 30.83

WVU-WV 21Iotte, Jake R4 59.03

28.01 31.02

WVU-WV 19Armstrong, Jake5 x59.27

27.87 31.40

PITT-AM 18Stachel, Nick E6 59.55

28.26 31.29

PITT-AM 22Cook, Alex F7 59.91

27.87 32.04

PITT-AM 18Crawford, Noah N8 x1:00.85

28.19 32.66

WVU-WV 19Sekowski, Tony R--- X1:01.09

28.36 32.73

WVU-WV 19Riebel, Drew T--- X1:01.29

29.43 31.86

WVU-WV 18Williams, Jake--- X1:03.06

29.92 33.14

 
#11  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PITT-AM 19Sharp, Meme K1 278.62

WVU-WV 22Schmidt, Lindsay N2 242.55

PITT-AM 21Winkelmann, Sam L3 237.23

PITT-AM 18Neuenschwander, Cheyanne R4 230.25

WVU-WV 18Calcut, Julia5 220.64

WVU-WV 18Hobbs, Averly6 201.37

WVU-WV 19Smith, Mary Kevan7 x197.47

WVU-WV 18Woods, Madelyn8 x194.99

 
#12  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PITT-AM 20Giordano, Dominic J1 365.25

PITT-AM 20Galante, Tony2 296.70

WVU-WV 20Obendorf, Alex J3 290.70

WVU-WV 20Proietto, Mike S4 270.07

WVU-WV 20McHenry, Logan J5 268.50

WVU-WV 19Blitch, Emmott6 x266.70

WVU-WV 19Smith, Austin7 x239.40

PITT-AM 17Crikelair, Nathan P8 208.79

PITT-AM 18Zedeker, Julian L9 x176.17

 
#13  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WVU-WV 22Schmidt, Lindsay N1 301.13

PITT-AM 19Sharp, Meme K2 260.85

PITT-AM 21Winkelmann, Sam L3 242.78

PITT-AM 18Neuenschwander, Cheyanne R4 235.06

WVU-WV 18Hobbs, Averly5 222.08

WVU-WV 18Woods, Madelyn6 220.13

WVU-WV 18Calcut, Julia7 x217.35

WVU-WV 19Smith, Mary Kevan8 x209.92

 
#14  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PITT-AM 20Giordano, Dominic J1 373.35

PITT-AM 20Galante, Tony2 305.85

WVU-WV 20Obendorf, Alex J3 301.43

WVU-WV 20McHenry, Logan J4 289.80

WVU-WV 20Proietto, Mike S5 279.83

WVU-WV 19Blitch, Emmott6 x245.78

WVU-WV 19Smith, Austin7 x228.98

PITT-AM 17Crikelair, Nathan P8 191.77

PITT-AM 18Zedeker, Julian L9 x124.65

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 21Johnsen, Natalie Z1 2:07.62

30.91 33.25 32.0231.44

WVU-WV 20Braden, Mackenzie K2 2:08.84

29.69 32.44 33.7832.93

WVU-WV 21Frantz, Kelsey E3 2:09.39

30.81 31.89 33.4333.26

PITT-AM 20Summa, Athena4 2:09.76

30.31 31.75 34.3733.33

PITT-AM 18Joram, Meghan P5 2:10.08

29.46 32.78 33.7134.13

PITT-AM 21Ford, Amanda J6 2:11.84

30.15 32.87 34.8034.02

PITT-AM 20Murslack, Allison J7 x2:15.17

31.47 34.03 35.0134.66

WVU-WV 18Noga, Madison C8 x2:15.55

30.81 34.31 35.5034.93

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 21Williams, Chase F1 1:52.21

26.08 29.12 28.7128.30

PITT-AM 22Vogel, Martin V2 1:53.20

25.83 29.74 28.3629.27

PITT-AM 20Tovey, Jake J3 1:53.41

25.34 28.28 30.0729.72

WVU-WV 20Howells, Nathan B4 1:55.19

26.78 30.00 29.4428.97

WVU-WV 21Green, Austin J5 1:55.86

25.86 29.24 30.5330.23
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(#16  Men 200 Yard Fly)

PITT-AM 18Pichette, Mike J6 1:56.85

25.90 30.13 30.7330.09

WVU-WV 19Adame, Mariano J7 x1:58.27

27.43 30.13 30.3930.32

 
#17  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 21Gillmore, Jaimee L1 23.77

PITT-AM 20Johnson, Danyel N2 23.87

PITT-AM 20Pocsai, Melissa3 24.51

PITT-AM 19Young, Jenny S4 24.59

WVU-WV 20Martinez De La Torre, Celia5 24.68

PITT-AM 18Brown, Rachel K6 x24.77

WVU-WV 18Hall, Sam S7 25.20

WVU-WV 18Ward, Rachel8 x25.60

WVU-WV 18Glassmire, Lexi D--- X25.68

PITT-AM 20Feltman, Maggie L--- X25.83

PITT-AM 18Groff, Kirsten L--- X25.88

 
#18  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 21Csonka, Frank J1 21.11

WVU-WV 23Glegg, Ross S2 21.15

WVU-WV 18Elmerini, Merwane*3 21.28

PITT-AM 20Calegan, Haden L*3 21.28

PITT-AM 21Sweeney, David M5 21.45

WVU-WV 20Rodriguez, Daniel6 x21.68

PITT-AM 20Larson, Gabriel S7 22.06

PITT-AM 21Warrington, Avery M8 x22.44

PITT-AM 21Kampfe, Bryce A--- X22.00

WVU-WV 18Poe, Adam--- X22.35

WVU-WV 18Boyles, Andrew R--- X22.45

WVU-WV 18Campbell, Taylor P--- X22.89

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 19Murphy, Emily A1 51.95

25.38 26.57

WVU-WV 21Gillmore, Jaimee L2 52.74

25.65 27.09

PITT-AM 20Johnson, Danyel N3 53.58

26.20 27.38

PITT-AM 20Pocsai, Melissa4 53.71

26.11 27.60

WVU-WV 19Karam, Sydnee5 54.14

26.35 27.79

WVU-WV 20Martinez De La Torre, Celia6 54.32

26.53 27.79

WVU-WV 20Fiorenzi, Mia J7 x54.36

26.22 28.14

PITT-AM 18Groff, Kirsten L8 x55.80

27.17 28.63

PITT-AM 18Brown, Rachel K9 x56.10

26.93 29.17

PITT-AM 20Feltman, Maggie L10 x56.99

27.86 29.13

PITT-AM 18Johnston, Whittaker A11 x58.65

28.04 30.61

WVU-WV 18Hall, Sam S--- X55.38

27.20 28.18

WVU-WV 19Bolin, Madeline M--- X56.35

27.25 29.10

WVU-WV 18Glassmire, Lexi D--- X57.12

27.86 29.26

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 21Marsh, Andrew C1 45.56

22.14 23.42

PITT-AM 18Lovasik, Brian D2 45.78

22.37 23.41

WVU-WV 21Csonka, Frank J3 45.85

21.89 23.96

PITT-AM 20Calegan, Haden L4 46.54

22.39 24.15

PITT-AM 21Sweeney, David M5 46.72

22.66 24.06

WVU-WV 23Glegg, Ross S6 46.77

22.46 24.31

WVU-WV 18Elmerini, Merwane7 x47.20

23.04 24.16

PITT-AM 21Warrington, Avery M8 x51.32

24.69 26.63

WVU-WV 20Rodriguez, Daniel--- X48.38

22.99 25.39

WVU-WV 18Poe, Adam--- X49.21

23.53 25.68

WVU-WV 18Campbell, Taylor P--- X50.88

24.49 26.39

WVU-WV 18Boyles, Andrew R--- X50.93

24.50 26.43

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 19Richey, Amanda B1 2:03.14

29.23 30.64 31.5831.69

WVU-WV 18Currat, Amelie N2 2:04.20

29.96 30.90 31.8031.54

PITT-AM 18Wittman, Hannah C3 2:06.32

30.09 31.86 31.8832.49

WVU-WV 19Gill, Taylor L4 2:07.24

30.56 33.50 31.0732.11

PITT-AM 18Thomas, Maddy A5 2:07.25

30.52 32.01 32.0032.72

WVU-WV 22Miller, Courtney J6 2:07.77

29.99 32.25 32.7732.76

WVU-WV 19Miller, Maggie J7 x2:08.86

30.24 32.39 33.0233.21

PITT-AM 21Wegescheide, Blair M8 x2:11.09

30.74 33.12 33.4633.77

PITT-AM 19Vanlandeghem, Tia J--- X2:11.30

31.13 32.86 33.1434.17

PITT-AM 21Rodenkirk, Lindsey H--- X2:11.58

30.93 33.15 33.0734.43

WVU-WV 18Chambers, Emilie--- X2:16.62

31.99 34.32 34.8535.46

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 21Carr, Nate K1 1:50.33

26.58 27.82 27.4328.50

PITT-AM 21Tankle, Matt G2 1:50.95

26.50 28.43 27.4828.54

PITT-AM 20Lierley, Zachary W3 1:52.67

26.47 27.82 29.0829.30

PITT-AM 18Barry, Brendan P4 1:53.98

27.08 29.22 28.2929.39

WVU-WV 21Hickey, Jay T5 1:54.45

26.90 28.47 29.6329.45

WVU-WV 18Duenas, Fernando6 1:58.80

28.23 30.50 29.5230.55

WVU-WV 18Preaskorn, Jake O7 x1:59.91

28.63 30.84 29.7730.67

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 21Cichowska, Kinga1 2:17.52

31.75 35.50 1:10.27

PITT-AM 18Fernander, Katie E2 2:22.37

33.50 36.21 35.7336.93

WVU-WV 19Harris, Emma3 2:24.39

33.33 36.28 37.7437.04

WVU-WV 18Bieger, Marah4 2:25.20

33.27 37.02 37.9336.98

PITT-AM 20Yuan, Charlene L5 2:27.18

34.19 38.31 37.4537.23

WVU-WV 19Williams, Loren R6 2:27.57

35.28 37.51 36.9737.81

WVU-WV 21Emter, Morgan E7 x2:29.54

34.82 38.20 38.3738.15

PITT-AM 21Marcelle, Maddie E8 x2:33.07

34.40 38.21 40.6139.85

WVU-WV 21Luigard, Emma--- X2:39.65

35.58 39.59 43.2041.28

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 22Spencer, Max A1 2:01.21

28.52 30.88 30.6931.12

WVU-WV 21Fumagalli, Aidan L2 2:07.27

29.30 32.94 32.5732.46

PITT-AM 22Cook, Alex F3 2:09.04

29.05 32.27 34.4833.24

WVU-WV 21Iotte, Jake R4 2:10.55

30.26 33.62 33.2433.43

PITT-AM 20Larson, Gabriel S5 2:11.52

29.48 33.76 34.5033.78

WVU-WV 19Riebel, Drew T6 x2:12.68

30.84 34.16 33.4734.21

PITT-AM 18Stachel, Nick E7 2:16.56

31.11 34.64 35.2335.58
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(#24  Men 200 Yard Breast)

PITT-AM 18Crawford, Noah N8 x2:16.78

30.31 34.78 36.1235.57

WVU-WV 19Sekowski, Tony R--- X2:18.74

31.91 34.55 36.0336.25

 
#25  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 19Richey, Amanda B1 5:01.71

28.75 30.43 30.6330.54

30.52 30.56 30.40 30.41

30.34 29.13

PITT-AM 21Ritter, Kaleigh A2 5:02.68

28.64 30.53 30.8530.66

30.61 30.83 30.69 30.38

30.41 29.08

WVU-WV 20Skelley, Emma C3 5:04.38

28.68 30.82 31.1131.04

30.71 30.90 30.45 30.36

30.60 29.71

WVU-WV 21Frantz, Kelsey E4 5:13.10

30.39 31.86 31.5931.73

31.39 31.15 31.15 31.41

31.71 30.72

PITT-AM 21Dewitt, Bethany J5 5:16.14

29.42 30.93 31.6431.25

31.76 31.87 32.36 32.72

32.66 31.53

PITT-AM 20Murslack, Allison J6 x5:18.53

30.09 31.75 32.1832.18

32.08 31.94 32.07 32.36

32.47 31.41

WVU-WV 20Braden, Mackenzie K7 5:18.57

29.75 32.05 32.4632.44

32.30 32.24 32.23 32.14

31.97 30.99

WVU-WV 22Murto, Katie N8 x5:23.75

29.91 33.34 33.1032.80

32.69 32.55 32.16 32.61

32.50 32.09

 
#26  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 20Gray, Spencer L1 4:36.55

25.66 27.49 28.0927.90

28.24 27.99 28.63 28.57

27.95 26.03

PITT-AM 18Sett, Aaron L2 4:36.99

25.59 27.30 28.2327.83

28.40 28.31 28.11 28.04

28.10 27.08

WVU-WV 20Fasulo, Luca3 4:42.89

26.91 28.43 28.9828.62

29.10 28.93 28.63 28.20

27.97 27.12

WVU-WV 19McMahon, Chris M4 4:45.17

26.17 28.97 30.1429.63

29.41 29.55 29.06 28.28

27.33 26.63

WVU-WV 20Koval, James M5 4:45.33

26.44 28.90 28.8429.38

29.19 28.70 28.69 28.90

28.56 27.73

PITT-AM 19Simmer, Scott T6 4:47.26

25.79 28.27 29.0028.33

29.22 29.59 29.76 29.72

29.16 28.42

WVU-WV 18Damich, Drew L7 x4:50.59

26.59 28.88 29.5829.60

29.91 29.10 29.61 29.47

29.52 28.33

PITT-AM 21McCarthy, Andrew C8 x4:57.55

26.60 29.08 29.9329.63

29.81 30.43 30.44 30.62

30.98 30.03

 
#27  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 21Lelli, Leticia K1 56.84

26.81 30.03

WVU-WV 20Martinez De La Torre, Celia2 57.93

27.34 30.59

WVU-WV 21Johnsen, Natalie Z3 58.52

28.10 30.42

PITT-AM 20Summa, Athena4 59.13

27.93 31.20

WVU-WV 19Baldus, Georgia5 59.38

27.73 31.65

WVU-WV 20Fiorenzi, Mia J6 x59.77

28.29 31.48

PITT-AM 18Baird, Samantha M7 1:00.71

28.05 32.66

PITT-AM 19Blezy, Kat N8 x1:01.75

29.16 32.59

PITT-AM 19Young, Jenny S9 x1:02.49

28.79 33.70

WVU-WV 18Noga, Madison C--- X1:00.39

28.60 31.79

 
#28  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 21Marsh, Andrew C1 49.64

23.38 26.26

WVU-WV 21Williams, Chase F2 50.63

23.96 26.67

WVU-WV 21Green, Austin J3 50.90

23.78 27.12

PITT-AM 21Rice, Mack R4 50.95

23.95 27.00

PITT-AM 18Pichette, Mike J5 51.28

24.09 27.19

PITT-AM 20Tovey, Jake J6 52.61

24.95 27.66

WVU-WV 20Howells, Nathan B7 x53.68

25.33 28.35

PITT-AM 18Mihailescu, Andrei8 x55.12

25.08 30.04

PITT-AM 21Kampfe, Bryce A--- X51.48

23.79 27.69

WVU-WV 19Adame, Mariano J--- X54.42

26.41 28.01

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITT-AM 18Wittman, Hannah C1 2:05.67

27.75 32.52 28.8436.56

PITT-AM 21Cichowska, Kinga2 2:08.02

28.87 35.31 29.5834.26

WVU-WV 18Bieger, Marah3 2:10.95

28.87 35.13 30.3936.56

WVU-WV 19Williams, Loren R4 2:11.28

28.85 33.50 30.1238.81

WVU-WV 19Gill, Taylor L5 2:11.58

29.28 32.93 30.3539.02

PITT-AM 20Summa, Athena6 2:11.66

28.83 33.99 29.9838.86

WVU-WV 18Ward, Rachel7 x2:14.47

28.84 34.55 31.4739.61

PITT-AM 18Thomas, Maddy A8 x2:15.95

30.01 33.79 31.1141.04

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WVU-WV 21Carr, Nate K1 1:50.91

25.00 27.78 26.1731.96

PITT-AM 21Rice, Mack R2 1:53.74

24.97 28.56 26.8433.37

PITT-AM 20Lierley, Zachary W3 1:55.25

25.56 28.72 27.2633.71

WVU-WV 21Williams, Chase F4 1:56.20

25.02 30.28 27.1433.76

PITT-AM 22Vogel, Martin V5 1:59.48

26.02 30.06 27.4635.94

WVU-WV 21Green, Austin J6 1:59.87

25.70 31.42 27.5535.20

PITT-AM 22Cook, Alex F7 x2:04.37

27.14 32.33 30.4334.47

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APITT-AM1 3:30.40

Murphy, Emily A 19 Lelli, Leticia K 21

Brown, Rachel K 18 Johnson, Danyel N 20

25.54 52.16 51.5524.91

25.29 53.81 24.74 52.88

AWVU-WV2 3:34.38

Gillmore, Jaimee L 21 Currat, Amelie N 18

Karam, Sydnee 19 Miller, Maggie J 19

25.57 52.93 52.1825.37

26.06 54.17 26.28 55.10
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Results
(#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

BPITT-AM3 3:35.31

Pocsai, Melissa 20 Young, Jenny S 19

Dewitt, Bethany J 21 Wittman, Hannah C 18

25.82 53.58 54.0325.76

26.30 54.74 25.30 52.96

BWVU-WV4 3:37.91

Baldus, Georgia 19 Hall, Sam S 18

Skelley, Emma C 20 Fiorenzi, Mia J 20

26.30 54.53 54.5226.00

26.88 55.19 25.83 53.67

CPITT-AM5 x3:43.25

Richey, Amanda B 19 Baird, Samantha M 18

Vanlandeghem, Tia J 19 Yuan, Charlene L 20

27.72 57.06 55.8526.38

26.67 56.54 25.59 53.80

CWVU-WV6 x3:43.49

Glassmire, Lexi D 18 Bolin, Madeline M 19

Murto, Katie N 22 Frantz, Kelsey E 21

27.30 57.00 55.7526.47

26.25 55.25 26.85 55.49

DPITT-AM7 x3:48.66

Ritter, Kaleigh A 21 Feltman, Maggie L 20

Johnston, Whittaker A 18 Rodenkirk, Lindsey H 21

27.54 56.60 56.6527.08

27.83 59.22 26.77 56.19

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWVU-WV1 3:02.42

Marsh, Andrew C 21 Glegg, Ross S 23

Elmerini, Merwane 18 Csonka, Frank J 21

22.00 45.27 45.3621.55

22.22 46.69 21.34 45.10

APITT-AM2 3:04.43

Sweeney, David M 21 Kampfe, Bryce A 21

Calegan, Haden L 20 Lovasik, Brian D 18

22.28 46.02 46.6322.22

21.86 46.33 21.53 45.45

BWVU-WV3 3:12.47

Rodriguez, Daniel 20 McMahon, Chris M 19

Williams, Jake 18 Damich, Drew L 18

22.89 48.46 48.1122.98

23.53 47.89 22.75 48.01

BPITT-AM4 3:14.11

Larson, Gabriel S 20 Pichette, Mike J 18

Stachel, Nick E 18 Tankle, Matt G 21

23.34 48.59 48.0322.70

23.27 49.86 22.81 47.63

DPITT-AM5 x3:20.07

Mihailescu, Andrei 18 Gray, Spencer L 20

Barry, Brendan P 18 Crawford, Noah N 18

24.33 51.21 47.7622.88

23.73 50.41 23.70 50.69

CWVU-WV6 x3:20.37

Boyles, Andrew R 18 Campbell, Taylor P 18

Poe, Adam 18 Armstrong, Jake 19

24.19 50.62 51.0924.29

23.06 49.53 23.34 49.13

CPITT-AM7 x3:28.28

McCarthy, Andrew C 21 Warrington, Avery M 21

Tovey, Jake J 20 Vogel, Martin V 22

23.94 49.59 53.3925.17

23.94 51.15 25.75 54.15

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. Pittsburgh, University of 307.5

2. West Virginia University 291.5

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Pittsburgh, University of 188

2. West Virginia University 111

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. West Virginia University 180.5

2. Pittsburgh, University of 119.5


